
Overall Width

End Rise W/Plug

Pull-back

Rise

Center Knurling

Center Width (Between R )

Handlebar Dia

Controls Dia

TBW Grip

Handlebar Series

Modeled After

Clamping Dia

Bends

1.25"

FORMED RADIUS

STEP 5.50" / 9.88"

1.50"

1.00"

YES

ROAD GLIDE FLOWBAR

KUS30204 & KUS30205 (17")

34.50"

12.60"

7.68"

16.84"

N/A

KUS30200 & KUS30201 (12.5")

34.50"

9.10"

7.27"

12.88"

KUS30202 & KUS30203 (15")

34.50"

10.45"

7.50"

1.50"

1.00"

YES

ROAD GLIDE FLOWBAR

N/A

STEP 5.50" / 10.13"

1.50"

1.00"

YES

ROAD GLIDE FLOWBAR

1.25"

FORMED RADIUS

1.25"

FORMED RADIUS

14.94"

N/A

STEP 5.50" / 10.13"

Overall Width
W/OUT PLUG

End Rise
Rise

Center Knurling

Center Width

Pull-back


