



	KUS30200 & KUS30201 (12.5")	KUS30202 & KUS30203 (15")	KUS30204 & KUS30205 (17")
Overall Width	34.50"	34.50"	34.50"
End Rise W/Plug	9.10"	10.45"	12.60"
Pull-back	7.27"	7.50"	7.68"
Rise	12.88"	14.94"	16.84"
Center Knurling	N/A	N/A	N/A
Center Width (Between R)	STEP 5.50" / 10.13"	STEP 5.50" / 10.13"	STEP 5.50" / 9.88"
Handlebar Dia	1.50"	1.50"	1.50"
Controls Dia	1.00"	1.00"	1.00"
TBW Grip	YES	YES	YES
Handlebar Series	ROAD GLIDE FLOWBAR	ROAD GLIDE FLOWBAR	ROAD GLIDE FLOWBAR
Modeled After			
Clamping Dia	1.25"	1.25"	1.25"
Bends	FORMED RADIUS	FORMED RADIUS	FORMED RADIUS